Uniform Allowance 2758.00 0.00

Special Allowance 17105.00 0.00

Meal Allowance 2023.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

PF 3190.00

Profession Tax 200.00

Meals Recovery 2023.00

Income Tax 13815.00

Total Earnings 66458.00 Total Deductions 19228.00

Net Pay : 47230.00

In Words : Indian rupee Forty Seven THOUSAND Two HUNDRED AND Thirty ONLY

* This is a Computer generated salary slip. hence does not require signature"